
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 3

I.D.: 47426403

Data publicarii	19.06.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.152,20 RON - 3.152,20 RON

Descriere: -PRIZA PT SIMPLA 15BUCX8.40LEI=126LEI -PRIZA PT DUBLA 10BUCX15.13LEI=151.3LEI -FY 1.5 50MLX0.67LEI=33.5LEI -FY 2.5 100MLX1LEI=100LEI -BEC LED 12W 30BUCX11.76LEI=352.8LEI -PAT PVC 16/16 50MLX1.05LEI=52.5LEI -STECHER 10BUCX6.72LEI=67.2LEI -LAMPĂ LED 36W 15BUCX67.23LEI=1008.45LEI -LAMPĂ LED 18W 15BUCX50.42LEI=756.30LEI -PRELUNGITOR 5M 5P 15BUCX 33.61LEI=504.15LEI
